C
LO
U
D
 C
E
IL
IN

L I G H T I N G
Your Commercial & Industrial Lighting SuperSource
ORDERING INFORMATION
DFC311 =  11" Drum
DFC321 =  11" Mushroom
DFC314 =  14" Drum
DFC324 =  14" Mushroom
Style Number
3000K
CRI = 80 (TYP)
Color Temp
L1300W =  6 CREE LED array (14W)
  17W Power Input
  1278 Lumens
  75 Lumens per watt**
L1700W =  8 CREE LED array (18W)
  22W Power Input
  1704 Lumens
  77 Lumens per watt**
Source/Wattage
O = Occupancy Sensor
Option
W = White
Body
SPECIFICATIONS
- 120-277V INPUT VOLTAGE, 50/60Hz
- CONSTANT CURRENT AT 700 mA
- DRIVER UL CLASS 2, POWER FACTOR > .90
- AMBIENT OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40˚C (-40˚F) TO +40˚C (105˚F)
- ESTIMATED 50,000 HRS L 70*
- THERMALLY PROTECTED LED ARRAY
- WHITE POWDERCOATED ALUMINUM BASE AND ACRYLIC DIFFUSER
- CEILING MOUNT ONLY
- UL/CUL LISTED FOR DAMP LOCATION
- STANDARD PACK QTY: 8  (11” MODEL) or 6  (14” MODEL)
L2
EXAMPLE #  FD311-L1300W-WW
FD311  = 11”DRUM  L1300W =  6 CREE LED ARRAY (14W)  3000K  W = WHITE  W  = WHITE  O = OCCUPANCY
FD321  = 11”MUSHROOM  17W POWER INPUT  CRI = 80 (TYP)           SENSOR
   1278 LUMENS
   75 LUMENS PER WATT **
FD314  = 14”DRUM  L1700W =  8 CREE LED ARRAY (18W)
FD324  = 14”MUSHROOM  22W POWER INPUT
   1704 LUMENS
   77 LUMENS PER WATT **
* D ATA PER LM79/LM80/TM21 AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
L1300W LED REPLACEMENT PARTS
L12W-DC-700-06-R  = 6 CREE LED ARRAY
IG1200-DMV-1 = LED DRIVER
L1700W LED REPLACEMENT PARTS
L18W-DC-700-08-R  = 8 CREE LED ARRAY
IG1800-DMV-1 = LED DRIVER
** E STIMATED FROM LED SOURCE
DRUM
11”
11” DRUM 11” MUSHROOM
14” DRUM 14” MUSHROOM
1”
3”
10.11”
ELECTRONIC MAGNETIC
1”
10.11”
1.625” 1”1.5”
11”
1”
3”
13 3/4”
1”
3 1/2”
13 3/4”
1”
3 1/2”